Duo Interpretation

Code
ATO8

CS17
CS18
GC17
GC18
FZ105
FZ110
Fz111
FZ115
FzZ123
FZ125
AH50
AH52
AP31
AP35
AP39
DS50
DS53
DS56
DS58
DS60
CT17
CT18
DY21
DY22
DY23

DY24

FY11

Name
Shruthi Chandre
Rhea Sha
Felicity Sah
Ricky Cotc
Noah Anderso
Nishi Garc
Adrianna Cha
Celine Le:
Lauren Sorian
Edison Lit
Julian Sanght
Aneri Bhat
Rhea Esha Bha
Pranavi Javanagr
Vedant Vamshidhi
Darva Kavian
Sameer Keswa
Nicholas Maranows|
Olivia Monroy
Maxwell Slad:
Emma Sket
Nava Tamiid
Emmanuel Ngbemen
Omar Battish
Xavier Liu
Callahan Growne
Jessie Zhar
Cedric Huahe
Rocket Drev
Jamie Moddelma
Elise Turkovict
Kenneth Wan
Christian Wilsol
Bobby Danahe
Maitlan Carabell
Leah Harri:
Luke Nuerite
Antonio Maalik
Nell Salzmal
Bridget Sidwel
Clio Wohlegenar
John Wals
Jenna Herbrar
Josh Drucke
Meg Swanso
Paul Filonowicl
Charlotte Diamat
Jordan Bec
Devyn Barrun
Valeria Gaon
Lindsey Lan
Eli Holmauis
Casey Martil
Alice Johnso

Aneeka Aligiredd'
Esha Dadbhawe

School

Amador Valley High School

Antelope HS
Antelope HS
Arcadia HS

Arcadia HS

Archbishop Mitty High School
Archbishop Mitty High School
Archbishop Mitty High School
Archbishop Mitty High School
Archbishop Mitty High School
Archbishop Mitty High School
Bellarmine College Prep

Bellarmine College Prep

Davis High School
Davis High School

Davis High School

Denver East High School
Denver East High School
Denver East High School
Denver East High School

Denver East High School

Eagan High School
Eagan High School
El Cerrito High
El Cerrito High
El Cerrito High
El Cerrito High

Evergreen Valley

Prelims Cume
5 4 5 14
5 5 4 14
5 3 2 10
5 1 3 9
4 5 5 14
2 4 4 10
2 1 4 7
2 5 3 10
3 1 5 9
3 2 2 7
2 5 5 12
1 3 2 6
4 3 2 9
4 2 1 7
4 1 3 8
5 4 5 14
4 5 1 1(
4 4 1 9
3 1 1 L
3 2 5 1(
2 1 1 4
2 2 2 6
1 3 5 9
1 4 2 7
2 5 1 8
5 4 2 11
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FG49
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FS17

FS19

CDO07

CDO08

GTO7

GY23

GY25

GY30

HF110

HF114

HF115

HF119

HF123

HF125

HF127

HF129

HF133

HF135

AY10

GK49

GK51

GK52

GK54

GK58
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Code

Name
Sarah Prestc
Samuel Lidskii
Cloudia Yt
Calvin Nauvel
Alexandra Singletc
Gabriel Pena-Rub
Neel La
Akshay Jakkidi Redc
Omeed Golkare
Gurneet Shahe
Kerrington Anderso
Derek Collin:
Ben Parke
Emori Gavir
Anthony Alvare:
Jonathon Boijorgut
Alexander Rez
Kendall Funl
Jared Harri
Daniel Kroto\
Anna Murphy
Spencer Smith
Sky Padilla Juini
Lorilei Baconc
Cole McDonne
Darius Julian Griffil
Aditi Kamat Sharm
Poorna Heqc
Akram Nou
Acari Kinermat

Nakeyla Ayanna Dav

Brenda Yadhira Mercac

Sarah Stevens:
Harleen Minha
awet habtor
AnnMarie Moh
Rhea Grove
Jonathan Lee Nun
Taylor Turne
Sammay Shari
Pranav Med
Privanka Vattui
Irene La
Bernadette Trop
Jennifer Quir
Maike Boehn
Brenna Blayloc
Bharagavi Garimell
Adel Diebrout
Minjoo Kim

Eric Zhan(
Adriel Lee
Samantha Py
Kylie Ramie
Jaya Da
Privanshi Niaar

School
Gabrielino High School

Gabrielino High School
Gabrielino High School
Granite Bay High School
Granite Bay High School
Hattiesburg High School
Hattiesburg High School
Helix Charter High School
James Enochs High School
James Enochs High School
James Enochs High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
James Logan High School
John F Kennedy High School
Leland High School

Leland High School

Leland High School

Leland High School

Leland High School

Milpitas High
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Duo Interpretation 2017 James Logan MLK Tournament

Code Name School Prelims Cume Qtr Cume Semi Cume Final
FK70 gf‘;ﬁﬁ?g‘go""“”ap“c Mira Loma High School 4 5 5 14
FK71 gﬂf‘gf;gr\(ﬂ”kamh Mira Loma High School 5 5 5 15
FK72 | Evelvn.zhan Mira Loma High School 2 3 2 7 5 1 13 4 2 2 21 5 5 5 5 4
As1y | pami Baneric Mission San Jose High School 1 5 5 1
Asig | gonikaKuchane Mission San Jose High School 5 3 5 18
AS19 | paihony Che Mission San Jose High School 2 2 3 7 5 5 17
As20 | Aanushka Dew: Mission San Jose High School 2 5 5 12
As21 | phuva s Mission San Jose High School 3 3 2 8 5 5 18
GG22 éﬂ\i’r?m“gi\f‘ih,{/juwala Mountain House 5 5 5 15
pTos | ESPeranza pati Orosi High School 5 5 5 15
pTo7 | pasmine Arrequ Orosi High School 5 5 4 14
cke7 | Stephanie Le Palo Alto High School 1 3 1 5 1 5 11 5 5 5 26
CN16 \C/ﬁ'aeﬂi?\]'ggyge‘ Presentation HS 5 5 4 14
CAgg | HunterBo Woodcreek High School 5 5 5 | 15
CAsa | RObertEst Woodcreek High School 5 5 3 13
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